SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24

ENGLAND
Tender04-JUL-19 Territorial

List of Lots By Purchaser

Lot Name

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Watchwood - Nr Calverton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Callans Lane North - North Northants)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Boothby Great East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (College Wood - Nr Wragby)
EAST ENGLAND (Lynford Stag)

EAST ENGLAND (Battle Great Wood E.Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Queen & College Oxfordshire)
EAST ENGLAND (Rendlesham Capel Green Suffolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Rendlesham Tangham Corner Suffolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Bloodybush Road - Lewisburn)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Whitesheet - Nr Bournemouth)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Alice Holt Straits)

WEST ENGLAND (Bury Ditches)

WEST ENGLAND (Halvana - Cornwall)

WEST ENGLAND (Shobdon)

WEST ENGLAND (Davidstow - Cornwall)

WEST ENGLAND (Blakeridge - Nr Bishops Castle)
WEST ENGLAND (Wind Down - West Somerset)
WEST ENGLAND (Rowberrow Warren)

WEST ENGLAND (Tidenham And Wyeside)

WEST ENGLAND (East Hill Strips - East Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Snheaton Louven Howe)

YORKSHIRE (Langdale Stonehill)

YORKSHIRE (Cropton Wardle Green)

Page 1

As at :-

Purchaser

Powell Forestry Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd

K C Peckham

Not Sold

Mendip Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Not Sold

Coombes Forestry Ltd
Conway Forestry Limited
Euroforest Ltd

Silva (Chirk) Limited
Euroforest Ltd

Silva (Chirk) Limited
Euroforest Ltd

Kleen Kutt Ltd

Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Scottish Woodlands Ltd

25-jul-2019:09:04



SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
1.25
1.26
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.21
2.22

ENGLAND
Tender04-JUL-19 Territorial

List of Lots By Purchaser

Lot Name

YORKSHIRE (Cropton St James)

YORKSHIRE (Broxa Moor Lane)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

NORTH ENGLAND (Beacon Hill - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wind Hill - North Reservoir)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Stone - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Isle Of Man Sike - Wark)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd Red Logs)
YORKSHIRE (Wheldrake Red Pine Logs)
NORTH ENGLAND (Wind Hill - North Reservair)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)
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As at :-

Purchaser

Scottish Woodlands Ltd

Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Thomson Sawmills Ltd

A & J Scott Ltd

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Not Sold

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Treeway Fencing Ltd

Powell Forestry Ltd

Powell Forestry Ltd

Daf Timber Ltd

A & J Scott Ltd

Daf Timber Ltd

Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Daf Timber Ltd

Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
Clifford Jones Timber Ltd

Egger (Uk) Ltd

Egger (Uk) Ltd

Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd

G N F Forestry Ltd

Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd

25-jul-2019:09:04



SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31

List of Lots By Purchaser

ENGLAND
Tender04-JUL-19 Territorial

Lot Name

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney Lincolnshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney Lincolnshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney Lincolnshire)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)
YORKSHIRE (Kilburn Hood Hill Mixed Firewood)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd Oversize Larch)
YORKSHIRE (Wheldrake Oversize Logs)
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As at :-

Purchaser

Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Grahams Logs

Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Grahams Logs

Grahams Logs

Grahams Logs

Grahams Logs

25-jul-2019:09:04



