Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 04-JUL-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Watchwood - Nr Calverton)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Callans Lane North - North Northants)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Boothby Great East)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (College Wood - Nr Wragby)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.05	EAST ENGLAND (Lynford Stag)	K C Peckham
1.06	EAST ENGLAND (Battle Great Wood E.Sussex)	Not Sold
1.07	EAST ENGLAND (Queen & College Oxfordshire)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (Rendlesham Capel Green Suffolk)	Euroforest Ltd
1.09	EAST ENGLAND (Rendlesham Tangham Corner Suffolk)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Bloodybush Road - Lewisburn)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.11	SOUTH ENGLAND (Whitesheet - Nr Bournemouth)	Not Sold
1.12	SOUTH ENGLAND (Alice Holt Straits)	Coombes Forestry Ltd
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Bury Ditches)	Conway Forestry Limited
1.14	WEST ENGLAND (Halvana - Cornwall)	Euroforest Ltd
1.15	WEST ENGLAND (Shobdon)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.16	WEST ENGLAND (Davidstow - Cornwall)	Euroforest Ltd
1.17	WEST ENGLAND (Blakeridge - Nr Bishops Castle)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.18	WEST ENGLAND (Wind Down - West Somerset)	Euroforest Ltd
1.19	WEST ENGLAND (Rowberrow Warren)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.20	WEST ENGLAND (Tidenham And Wyeside)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
1.21	WEST ENGLAND (East Hill Strips - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.22	YORKSHIRE (Sneaton Louven Howe)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.23	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Stonehill)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.24	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Wardle Green)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 04-JUL-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	YORKSHIRE (Cropton St James)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.26	YORKSHIRE (Broxa Moor Lane)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
2.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	NORTH ENGLAND (Beacon Hill - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Wind Hill - North Reservoir)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Stone - Redesdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Not Sold
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Isle Of Man Sike - Wark)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.08	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Treeway Fencing Ltd
2.09	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Powell Forestry Ltd
2.10	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Powell Forestry Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.13	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd Red Logs)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.14	YORKSHIRE (Wheldrake Red Pine Logs)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Wind Hill - North Reservoir)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.16	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
2.17	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Clifford Jones Timber Ltd
2.18	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.19	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
2.20	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.21	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	G N F Forestry Ltd
2.22	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender04-JUL-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.23	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.24	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.25	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney Lincolnshire)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.26	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney Lincolnshire)	Grahams Logs
2.27	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney Lincolnshire)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.28	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Staffs)	Grahams Logs
2.29	YORKSHIRE (Kilburn Hood Hill Mixed Firewood)	Grahams Logs
2.30	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd Oversize Larch)	Grahams Logs
2.31	YORKSHIRE (Wheldrake Oversize Logs)	Grahams Logs